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Final Results
SRA AK 2.0 Pääsiäisrähinä, Harjavalta
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SRA AK 2.0 Pääsiäisrähinä, Harjavalta - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 330.0000 29. Teemu Nordlund Open 7.62 - FIN

2 57.23 188.8599 36. Maria Rae Open L - FIN 8956

3 45.90 151.4539 16. Juuso Teini Open 7.62 - FIN 10762

4 44.97 148.3962 41. Lauri-Petteri Knuutila Open 7.62 - USA
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SRA AK 2.0 Pääsiäisrähinä, Harjavalta - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 325.7598 35. Erik Hautajärvi Standard 7.62 - FIN 5545

2 94.18 306.7945 21. Teemu Heikkilä Standard 7.62 - FIN 9000

3 91.76 298.9287 33. Jari Sievänen Standard S 7.62 - FIN 3995

4 85.67 279.0712 1. Sami Ketola Standard 7.62 - FIN 10099

5 77.51 252.5111 30. Simo Heikkilä Standard 7.62 - FIN 8125

6 77.12 251.2312 24. Tommi Kovanen Standard 7.62 - FIN 7386

7 74.83 243.7795 2. Pasi Laiho Standard 7.62 - FIN 4471

8 72.80 237.1675 23. Aleksi Afkir Standard 7.62 - FIN 8121

9 68.96 224.6326 7. Tomi Nikkanen Standard 7.62 - FIN 4685

10 64.70 210.7616 14. Jani Vainiomäki Standard 7.62 - FIN 9115

11 60.34 196.5495 25. Riku Rotkus Standard 7.62 - FIN 11670

12 59.80 194.7898 3. Jani Alho Standard S 7.62 - FIN 11222

13 57.28 186.6094 6. Pasi Kaukkila Standard S 7.62 - FIN 7816

14 56.67 184.6021 4. Oskari Alho Standard 7.62 - FIN 13052

15 54.90 178.8299 19. Jari-Pekka Saloma Standard 7.62 - FIN 10451

16 54.67 178.1031 8. Pasi Sitkia Standard S 7.62 - FIN 323

17 54.55 177.7015 34. Konrad Bucki Standard 7.62 - FIN 15492177

18 49.14 160.0905 38. Jan Hirvonen Standard S 7.62 - FIN 13050

19 48.58 158.2588 20. Konsta Kekki Standard 7.62 - FIN 7166

20 42.55 138.6093 22. Tapio Laaksonen Standard S 7.62 - FIN 7214

21 36.91 120.2254 40. Tomi Södergård Standard 7.62 - FIN 11089

22 34.06 110.9440 26. Sami Paunikallio Standard 7.62 - FIN 9629

23 33.15 107.9871 28. Toni Viitasalo Standard 7.62 - FIN 12830

24 29.64 96.5423 15. Leo Raitanen Standard S 7.62 - FIN 13563

25 27.24 88.7331 17. Krista Raatikainen Standard L 7.62 - FIN 11674

26 7.01 22.8425 18. Pasi Isomäki Standard S 7.62 - FIN 3640

DQ 13. Aki Korpinen Standard 7.62 - FIN 11086
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SRA AK 2.0 Pääsiäisrähinä, Harjavalta - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 91.76 298.9287 33. Jari Sievänen Standard S 7.62 - FIN 3995

2 59.80 194.7898 3. Jani Alho Standard S 7.62 - FIN 11222

3 57.28 186.6094 6. Pasi Kaukkila Standard S 7.62 - FIN 7816

4 54.67 178.1031 8. Pasi Sitkia Standard S 7.62 - FIN 323

5 49.14 160.0905 38. Jan Hirvonen Standard S 7.62 - FIN 13050

6 42.55 138.6093 22. Tapio Laaksonen Standard S 7.62 - FIN 7214

7 29.64 96.5423 15. Leo Raitanen Standard S 7.62 - FIN 13563

8 7.01 22.8425 18. Pasi Isomäki Standard S 7.62 - FIN 3640
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SRA AK 2.0 Pääsiäisrähinä, Harjavalta - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 325.7598 35. Erik Hautajärvi Standard 7.62 - FIN 5545

2 94.18 306.7945 21. Teemu Heikkilä Standard 7.62 - FIN 9000

3 91.76 298.9287 33. Jari Sievänen Standard S 7.62 - FIN 3995

4 85.67 279.0712 1. Sami Ketola Standard 7.62 - FIN 10099

5 77.51 252.5111 30. Simo Heikkilä Standard 7.62 - FIN 8125

6 77.12 251.2312 24. Tommi Kovanen Standard 7.62 - FIN 7386

7 74.83 243.7795 2. Pasi Laiho Standard 7.62 - FIN 4471

8 72.80 237.1675 23. Aleksi Afkir Standard 7.62 - FIN 8121

9 68.96 224.6326 7. Tomi Nikkanen Standard 7.62 - FIN 4685

10 64.70 210.7616 14. Jani Vainiomäki Standard 7.62 - FIN 9115

11 60.34 196.5495 25. Riku Rotkus Standard 7.62 - FIN 11670

12 59.80 194.7898 3. Jani Alho Standard S 7.62 - FIN 11222

13 57.28 186.6094 6. Pasi Kaukkila Standard S 7.62 - FIN 7816

14 56.67 184.6021 4. Oskari Alho Standard 7.62 - FIN 13052

15 54.90 178.8299 19. Jari-Pekka Saloma Standard 7.62 - FIN 10451

16 54.67 178.1031 8. Pasi Sitkia Standard S 7.62 - FIN 323

17 54.55 177.7015 34. Konrad Bucki Standard 7.62 - FIN 15492177

18 49.14 160.0905 38. Jan Hirvonen Standard S 7.62 - FIN 13050

19 48.58 158.2588 20. Konsta Kekki Standard 7.62 - FIN 7166

20 42.55 138.6093 22. Tapio Laaksonen Standard S 7.62 - FIN 7214

21 36.91 120.2254 40. Tomi Södergård Standard 7.62 - FIN 11089

22 34.06 110.9440 26. Sami Paunikallio Standard 7.62 - FIN 9629

23 33.15 107.9871 28. Toni Viitasalo Standard 7.62 - FIN 12830

24 29.64 96.5423 15. Leo Raitanen Standard S 7.62 - FIN 13563

25 27.24 88.7331 17. Krista Raatikainen Standard L 7.62 - FIN 11674

26 7.01 22.8425 18. Pasi Isomäki Standard S 7.62 - FIN 3640

DQ 13. Aki Korpinen Standard 7.62 - FIN 11086


